Specification
S.D.2I – Tél : 01 69 52 28 60 – Fax : 09 71 70 60 12 – email : sd2i@orange.fr – Web : solutiondeveloppement.com
23 Bld DUMAY DELILLE – 91230 MONTGERON
NII FR21 4910009056 – SIRET 491000905600012 – APE : 7112B
Membrane keyboard
SIEMENS OP35 TYPE B
6AV3535-1TA41-0BX1:
CLAV080320
Model name CLAV080320
Outline dimension 445mm x 300mm
Window dimension 212mm x 156mm
Window position 59mm from the left edge
41mm from the top edge
Key quantity 68
Length output cable 227 mm x 2
Output connector 2 Carbone 20 pts
Number of  wires 32
Serigraphy 7 Colors
Adhesive Back polyester 3M